diesel-powered.com

Generators, Engines, and all your Power Needs.

C18 CAT INDUSTRIAL ENGINE,
575-630 HP, US EPA TIER 3, PRE
EMISSIONS ENGINE

$57,500.00

SKU: IEEN-714-CT
Categories: Engines / Power Units

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Stock # IEEN- 714-CT
Inventory Sheet



https://diesel-powered.com/product-category/engines-power-units/

diesel-powered.com

Generators, Engines, and all your Power Needs.

Engine/Pwr Unit

Description

Make

Model #
Serial #
Horsepower
CPL/Arr. #
Year Built
Hours
Dimensions -Length
Width
Height
Weight
Condition
Bell Housing
Flywheel

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Weight 4000 Ibs

Dimensions

Manufacturer CAT

62 X 42 X 54 in

Price $ 57,500

C18 CAT Industrial Engine, 575-630 HP,
US EPA Tier 3, Pre Emissions Engine

CAT

C18

WRH04204

575 HP

359-1812

2013

7250

62 "
42 "
54 "
4000 Ibs.
Good Used

SAE 1

To Fit CAT Transmission




