

## C18 CAT INDUSTRIAL ENGINE, 575-630 HP, US EPA TIER 3, PRE EMISSIONS ENGINE

\$57,500.00

SKU: IEEN-714-CT Categories: Engines / Power Units

## GALLERY



## **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

Stock # IEEN-Inventory Sheet 714-CT

Engine/Pwr Unit	Price	\$	57,500
Description	C18 CAT Industrial Engine, 575-630 HP, US EPA Tier 3, Pre Emissions Engine		
Make	CAT		
Model #	C18		
Serial #	WRH04204		
Horsepower	575 HP		
CPL/Arr. #	359-1812		
Year Built	2013		
Hours	7250		
Dimensions -Length	62	н	
Width	42	н	
Height	54	н	
Weight	4000	lbs	5.
Condition	Good Used		
Bell Housing	SAE 1		
Flywheel	To Fit CAT Transmission		

## **ADDITIONAL INFORMATION**

Weight	4000 lbs
Dimensions	62 × 42 × 54 in
Manufacturer	CAT